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Pre-Bid Conference Sign-In
Monday, April 8, 2024, at 1:00pm
Public Works Conference Room

Name and Title Company Name Seenensl/Sub Email Address Phone Number
Eng/Supply
Name: David Bradley
% City of Prescott Staff david.bradley@prescott-az.cov (928) 777-1130
Title: Capital Projects Manager _
Name: Tim Sherwood il
City of Prescott Staff tim.sherwood@prescott-az.gov (928) 777-1130
Title: Capital Program Manager
Name: Benjamin Burns
4?% City of Prescott Staff benjamin.burns@prescott-az.gov (928) 777-1130
Title: Senior Infrastructure Analyst
Name: Steven Olfers
City of Prescott Staff steven.olfers(@prescott-az.goy T (928) 777-1130
Title: Utilities Manager /Qb'
Name: Roxanne Eikenberry /. /
City of Prescott Staff roxanne.eikenberry@prescott-az.gov (928) 777-1130
Title: Accounts Payable & asihg Specialist
Name: Dylan Schwanderlik
City of Prescott Staft dylan.schwanderlik@prescott-az.gov (928) 777-1130
Title: Construction Inspector
Name: Melissa Busby
ﬂ% City of Prescott Staff melissa.busby@prescott-az.gov (928) 777-1408 x 4902
Title: Purchasing Manager
Name: Jaimie Sventek
City of Prescott Staff jaimie.sventek(@prescott-az.cov (928) 777-1408 x 4908
Title: Contracts Coordinator (X_ﬁ
NEshe Rob Byt - Water. Works Eng robb@wwengineers.com
Title: Engineer Z}’ Engincers
Name: Michael Roman Water Works . I .
y Eng michaelr | @wwengineers.com
Title: Engineers
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